Colorado Commission on Criminal and Juvenile Justice

Agenda
Friday, January 13, 2023 / 1:30 pm — 4:00 pm
Hybrid Meeting
690 Kipling St., 15t Floor Conference Rm, Lakewood / ZOOM

Purpose/Goals
e Governor Polis
e Sentencing Reform Task Force — Preliminary and Final Recommendations
e Update: Task Forces and Working Groups

1:30 pm. Welcome 2:30 pm. Sentencing Reform Task Force:
Abigail Tucker, CCJJ Vice-Chair Final Recommendation
e Introductions Glenn Tapia, Leader, Sentencing Alternatives /
e Review of agenda Decisions & Probation WG
e Approval of December 9 minutes > FY23-SR #01. Standardize Early Termination
Review in Probation [Policy]
1:35 pm. Task Force Updates > Public Comment & Vote

e Sentencing Reform Task Force

Rick Kornfeld, Task Force Co-chair 3:30 pm. Sentencing Reform Task Force:

o Sentence Structure WG Preliminary Recommendations

Rick Kornfeld Tom Raynes, Maureen Cain, TF Members
o Sentencing Alternatives/Decisions & > FY23-SR #02. Motor Vehicle Theft

Probatlon_WG > FY23-SR #03. Reclassify Felony Crimes
Glenn Tapia, WG Leader

o Community Corrections Task Force
Glenn Tapia, Task Force Chair

e Reentry Task Force
Stan Hilkey, CCJJ Chair

3:55 pm. Public Comment

4:00 pm. Wrap-up and Adjourn
Stan Hilkey, CCJJ Chair

2:00 pm. Governor Polis Address to CCJJ

Z00M

Meeting ID: 829 1278 3606
Passcode: 980393

Dial-in info:

+1 253 215 8782 US (Tacoma)
+1 346 248 7799 US (Houston)

Upcoming Meetings CCJJ
Tentative Extra Meeting, Friday, January 27, 2023 at 1:30 (ZOOM MEETING)
Friday, February 10, 2023 1:30-4:00 pm
Tentative Extra Meeting, Friday, February 24, 2023 at 1:30 (ZOOM MEETING)

Friday, March 10, 2023 1:30 - 4:00 pm
Sentencing Reform Task Force Community Corrections Task Force
Wednesday, January 25, 2023 1:30 pm (Extra) Monday, February 6, 2023 1:30-4:00 pm
Wednesday, February 8, 2023 1:30 - 4:00 pm Monday, March 6, 2023 1:30 - 4:00 pm

Wednesday, March 8, 2023 1:30 - 4:00 pm

Re-entry Task Force
To be announced




